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Description

200910060003
77620

10/06/2009
09:33:02

GARRETT
JERI A

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

POMMER JERI
A

3 154 Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

200910060003
77630

10/06/2009
09:33:03

GARRETT
JERI A

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA

3 154 Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES


